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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 30/09/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

30/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

30/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

315.792

0

0

0

108

0

0

0

7.109.542.948

0

0

0

1.237.603.597

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.973.770

0

1.777

119.366.827.203
0

0

0
36.413.013.297
16.484.898

0

301.387.723.091
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